
A. CO T HACT 40 CODL PAGE OF PAGES
,

- OMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | p
2. AMt.NOMLN T /MOOlflCAT 40N NO. 3. LF FECTIVE DAT L O. HEQUI56T60N/PURCHA50 REQ. NO. 6. PROJ ECT NO. (J/ opplicotple)

Twenty-Six (26) ////V// RFPA-NRR-76-311 dtd 3/73/M ,

'
t.. issutO uv . F. AOWN151 LRCO OY (t/ other than Jtene 6) d' ' ,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property !!anagement
Washington, D.C. 20555

s. N AME AND ADOHL55 OF CON 1 HAC10H (No.. sfrret. county, State and ZIP Code) (/) 9A. AMENOMLNT OF SOLICtT ATlON NO.

Department of the Army
'"- ^'' '38" ' *' " '

Commander
1st Special Operations Command (Abn)

2 " " ' " ' " ^ ' * " ' "
ATTN: ASOF-0G-0N ^ "8. '" C ^"
Ft. Bragg, N.C. 28307-5204

XX NRC-02-76-311
100. OAT LD (SEE fTEAf 13)

cOoc |rAciury cOoe 07/07/76
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

T he above nurntered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. is not eu

tended.
Of fers must ack nowledge receipt of this amendrnent prior to the hour arid date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the arnendment; (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendment en each copy of the of for
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF N OUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO DE bdEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNA TED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTi

IN hEJECTION OF YOUR OFFC R. If by vis tue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such change may be made DY telegram or j
Iletter, provided each telegram or letter moles reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour and dato specified. ~

12. ACCOUN T 4NG AND APPHOPHI AT lON DAT A (l/ ,fquared)

B&R No.: 920-19-07-01-0 FIN No.: B-1536-9 APPN. No. 31X0200.209 OBLIGATE: $21,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCR10E0 IN ITEM 14.
A. T Hl$ CHANGE OHOLH I515sUEO PURSUAN T TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES LCT FORTH IN IT LM 14 AHL M ADC IN T HC CON.g T H ACT ORDE H NO. IN IT EM LOA. ,,

H. THt' ADOVE NUMOCRED CONTR ACT/O ADER 15 MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGCS (such as choners in paying r' / ice,/

oppropriction darc. etc,) SCT FOn T H IN ITEM 14. PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.lo3(b).

C. leil5 LUDPt.LMEN T AL AG RELMLN T 45 LNILULO INT O PUR5U ANT 1O AUT HOHeiY OFs

X _E_conomy Act of 1932, U.S.C.1535, and Energy Reorganization Act of 1974 - 42 U.S.C. 5845
(L UT 01I..H ($f,tCt{y type of modg{scation ond Cuthor,ty)

IMPORTANT; Contractor b is not. X is required to sign this docurnent and return 2 COpics to the issuing Of fiCc.

iti>LsCHsev0N Or AMtNOutNriuOOn sCAv0N <Oreanuas sy ucr.acnion headine.. .ncnudans sahessationicantroce autvece snate r schere /<a tu<.)

The purpose Of this modification is to 1) increase the contract ceiling amount and
2) provide incremental funding in the amount of $21,000.00 which increases the
obligated amount of the subject contract from $586,755.64 to $607,755.64. Therefore ,
the contract is hereby modified as follows:

:

e

8906220169 090601 j (See Page 2 of 2)
CONTR

NRC-02-76-311 PNV (ePDR

-

...e .o.t.
, .o. m .,e,,,n. n ,.,ms.nocono m nn,o, ... .ocum.ni ,,,,,,nc.a n ti.m sn o,ioA.....,,io o,.cn.n ,.o.,. m.insuncnan ,.o ,no in euiseorcevr .c
.

IS A. N AML AND It IL L O " iGN(. 61 ( T b pc or pm.a f) 16 A, N AM L ANO i t T LL OF CONT RAC14NG Of f ICC 64 (Type or pren 81

CHARLES H. BRISCOE, COL, GS, C/S, CCA Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Office'r
a RO sr Ausgr AMtH CA

n.C. O Ai t sign < oi >u. C ' m yo, ma nC.DAiL3,G~LO R n.

j?:! xb fjiyfrfNa,=m,;.a- 'Y'" "rmsu.w . .. . . , ,

N 5td 7540 01 152 sc;0 30105 ST ANDAHO FORM 30 aCv. t o a 3)
P,ese,etico by CSAPREVIOUS E 01T EON UNUSAHLt r A st (4 4 C r Hi $3 ?21

_ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _



i
~

)

. NRC-02-76-311 -

" Modification No. 26
Page 2 of 2'

1. Article IV - Estimate of Costs and Obligation of Funds is revised to
read as follows:

i
"The estimate of costs under this Agreement is hereby established as i

$607,755.64. The Agreement is fully funded at this amount. Therefore,

the Contractor shall not exceed the ceiling amount of $607,755.64."

All other terms and conditions under this Interagency Agreement remain
unchanged.

\

.

1

i

i
;

*

I

|
1

- _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


